
#31 Boys Discus (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 GREEN, Kendrick SR Grand Blanc 148' 5" 124' 1" FOUL 148' 5" 4(1)
2 DROSKI, Brett SR Macomb Dak 147' 3" 138' 2" 147' 3" FOUL 4(2)
3 LUSKO, Eric SR Fraser 139' 0" 109' 0" 127' 3" 139' 0" 1(1)
4 GREEN, Kendall JR Grand Blanc 125' 7" FOUL 111' 7" 125' 7" 4(3)
5 MICHEAUX, Reggie JR Wayne Memo122' 10" 122' 10" 103' 9" 106' 0" 2(1)
6 TREVINO, Payton JR Adrian 121' 8" 121' 8" FOUL 120' 4" 1(2)
7 RIBBENTROP, Jason JR Macomb Dak 119' 9" FOUL 119' 9" FOUL 4(4)
8 MARTINI, Aidan JR Grand Blanc 117' 5" FOUL FOUL 117' 5" 4(5)
9 DEESE, James SO Canton 117' 0" 112' 3" 117' 0" FOUL 2(2)

10 TEMPLIN, Hunter JR Livonia Churc115' 9" FOUL 115' 9" FOUL 4(6)
11 ROACH, Jon SR Brownstown 115' 7" FOUL 115' 7" FOUL 2(3)
12 MCKEON, Ryan SR South Lyon E 115' 3" 103' 3" 115' 3" 114' 3" 1(3)
13 FIELDS, Aaron SR Ann Arbor Pio114' 7" FOUL 114' 7" 109' 0" 5(1)
14 COLLINS, Garrett SR Pinckney 113' 5" 113' 5" FOUL 105' 9" 3
15 BRATSCHI, Zarek JR Saline Northe 109' 10" 96' 1" 98' 6" 109' 10" 3
16 EDGAR, Trevor JR Fenton 109' 6" 92' 3" FOUL 109' 6" 1(4)
17 PRATER, Logan SO Fenton 108' 3" 108' 3" FOUL 104' 3" 1(5)
18 DIETRICH, Ben SR Livonia Churc105' 7" 98' 9" 92' 0" 105' 7" 4(7)
19 BRENEN, Noah JR Adrian 104' 11" 104' 11" FOUL FOUL 1(6)
20 ROSS, Brandon FR Macomb Dak 102' 11" 102' 11" FOUL FOUL 4(8)
21 LAMPMAN, Alex FR Saline 102' 8" FOUL 102' 0" 102' 8" 3
22 HAASE, Joel JR Fraser 100' 0" 100' 0" 99' 8" 97' 10" 1(7)
23 GARRY, Logan SR Brownstown 99' 8" 99' 8" 93' 1" FOUL 2(4)
24 RICHARDS, Ross SR Pinckney 98' 7" 93' 10" 98' 1" 98' 7" 3
25 WALLMAN, Ian JR Canton 98' 7" 96' 0" 98' 7" 87' 0" 2(5)
26 PARRISH II, Michael JR Livonia Churc98' 6" FOUL 98' 6" FOUL 4(9)
27 BELLAS, Matthew JR Dexter 98' 0" 93' 6" 98' 0" FOUL 3
28 CLAIBORNE, Tyress SR Romulus 96' 5" 96' 5" 93' 1" 87' 9" 5(2)
29 HELFRICK, Nicholas SO South Lyon E 95' 4" 79' 8" 95' 4" FOUL 1(8)
30 JARRETT, Keegan SO Fenton 95' 2" 95' 2" FOUL 94' 8" 1(9)
31 O'DAY, Cameron SO Dexter 95' 1" 95' 1" 90' 2" 77' 10" 3
32 CERVANTES, Gabino JR Brownstown 94' 10" 84' 6" FOUL 94' 10" 2(6)
33 RUFENER, Caleb SR Saline 94' 4" 94' 4" 92' 6" 92' 3" 3
34 ARMSTRONG, Grant Saline 94' 0" 78' 0" 94' 0" 91' 3" 3
35 POOL, Gregory JR Saline Northe 93' 10" 80' 6" 93' 10" FOUL 3
36 PADILLA, Matt SR Adrian 93' 4" 85' 3" 93' 4" 76' 11" 1(10)
37 WILLIAMS, Caleb JR Dexter 93' 4" FOUL FOUL 93' 4" 3
38 DEWITT, Brendan SO South Lyon E 91' 6" 91' 6" FOUL FOUL 1(11)
39 CHAPMAN, Stephen JR Pinckney 90' 5" 90' 5" FOUL FOUL 3
40 JONES, Kejuan SO Toledo Roger 90' 4" 90' 4" 89' 2" FOUL 4(10)
41 WALKER, Richard SO Ann Arbor Pio89' 5" 76' 0" 82' 8" 89' 5" 5(3)
42 AUSTIN, Lawrence SO Canton 87' 10" FOUL 82' 1" 87' 10" 2(7)
43 HERBERT, Zach JR Fraser 87' 2" 83' 2" FOUL 87' 2" 1(12)
44 COX, Ethan SO Toledo Roger 79' 9" 72' 11" 79' 9" 70' 10" 4(11)
45 ALLEN, Austin SO Toledo Roger 76' 3" FOUL 75' 7" 76' 3" 4(12)
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#31 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
46 SMITH, Josh JR Ann Arbor Pio72' 6" 72' 6" 71' 8" 66' 6" 5(4)

FLETCHER, Chris SR Wayne MemoNM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2
DRAKE, Bennett SR Saline NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3
HOLLIMAN, Earl JR Romulus NM 5
JONES, Avery SO Romulus NM 5

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 5
1 LUSKO, Eric SR Fraser 139' 0" 109' 0" 127' 3" 139' 0"

2 TREVINO, Payton JR Adrian 121' 8" 121' 8" FOUL 120' 4"

3 MCKEON, Ryan SR South Lyon E 115' 3" 103' 3" 115' 3" 114' 3"

4 EDGAR, Trevor JR Fenton 109' 6" 92' 3" FOUL 109' 6"

5 PRATER, Logan SO Fenton 108' 3" 108' 3" FOUL 104' 3"

6 BRENEN, Noah JR Adrian 104' 11" 104' 11" FOUL FOUL

7 HAASE, Joel JR Fraser 100' 0" 100' 0" 99' 8" 97' 10"

8 HELFRICK, Nicholas SO South Lyon E 95' 4" 79' 8" 95' 4" FOUL

9 JARRETT, Keegan SO Fenton 95' 2" 95' 2" FOUL 94' 8"

10 PADILLA, Matt SR Adrian 93' 4" 85' 3" 93' 4" 76' 11"

11 DEWITT, Brendan SO South Lyon E 91' 6" 91' 6" FOUL FOUL

12 HERBERT, Zach JR Fraser 87' 2" 83' 2" FOUL 87' 2"

Flight 2 of 5
1 MICHEAUX, Reggie JR Wayne Memo122' 10" 122' 10" 103' 9" 106' 0"

2 DEESE, James SO Canton 117' 0" 112' 3" 117' 0" FOUL

3 ROACH, Jon SR Brownstown 115' 7" FOUL 115' 7" FOUL

4 GARRY, Logan SR Brownstown 99' 8" 99' 8" 93' 1" FOUL

5 WALLMAN, Ian JR Canton 98' 7" 96' 0" 98' 7" 87' 0"

6 CERVANTES, Gabino JR Brownstown 94' 10" 84' 6" FOUL 94' 10"

7 AUSTIN, Lawrence SO Canton 87' 10" FOUL 82' 1" 87' 10"

FLETCHER, Chris SR Wayne MemoNM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 5
RUFENER, Caleb SR Saline 94' 4" 94' 4" 92' 6" 92' 3"

BRATSCHI, Zarek JR Saline Northe 109' 10" 96' 1" 98' 6" 109' 10"

LAMPMAN, Alex FR Saline 102' 8" FOUL 102' 0" 102' 8"

RICHARDS, Ross SR Pinckney 98' 7" 93' 10" 98' 1" 98' 7"

BELLAS, Matthew JR Dexter 98' 0" 93' 6" 98' 0" FOUL

O'DAY, Cameron SO Dexter 95' 1" 95' 1" 90' 2" 77' 10"

COLLINS, Garrett SR Pinckney 113' 5" 113' 5" FOUL 105' 9"

ARMSTRONG, Grant Saline 94' 0" 78' 0" 94' 0" 91' 3"

POOL, Gregory JR Saline Northe 93' 10" 80' 6" 93' 10" FOUL

WILLIAMS, Caleb JR Dexter 93' 4" FOUL FOUL 93' 4"

CHAPMAN, Stephen JR Pinckney 90' 5" 90' 5" FOUL FOUL

DRAKE, Bennett SR Saline NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 4 of 5
1 GREEN, Kendrick SR Grand Blanc 148' 5" 124' 1" FOUL 148' 5"

2 DROSKI, Brett SR Macomb Dak 147' 3" 138' 2" 147' 3" FOUL
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#31 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
3 GREEN, Kendall JR Grand Blanc 125' 7" FOUL 111' 7" 125' 7"

4 RIBBENTROP, Jason JR Macomb Dak 119' 9" FOUL 119' 9" FOUL

5 MARTINI, Aidan JR Grand Blanc 117' 5" FOUL FOUL 117' 5"

6 TEMPLIN, Hunter JR Livonia Churc115' 9" FOUL 115' 9" FOUL

7 DIETRICH, Ben SR Livonia Churc105' 7" 98' 9" 92' 0" 105' 7"

8 ROSS, Brandon FR Macomb Dak 102' 11" 102' 11" FOUL FOUL

9 PARRISH II, Michael JR Livonia Churc98' 6" FOUL 98' 6" FOUL

10 JONES, Kejuan SO Toledo Roger 90' 4" 90' 4" 89' 2" FOUL

11 COX, Ethan SO Toledo Roger 79' 9" 72' 11" 79' 9" 70' 10"

12 ALLEN, Austin SO Toledo Roger 76' 3" FOUL 75' 7" 76' 3"

Flight 5 of 5
1 FIELDS, Aaron SR Ann Arbor Pio114' 7" FOUL 114' 7" 109' 0"

2 CLAIBORNE, Tyress SR Romulus 96' 5" 96' 5" 93' 1" 87' 9"

3 WALKER, Richard SO Ann Arbor Pio89' 5" 76' 0" 82' 8" 89' 5"

4 SMITH, Josh JR Ann Arbor Pio72' 6" 72' 6" 71' 8" 66' 6"

HOLLIMAN, Earl JR Romulus NM
JONES, Avery SO Romulus NM
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#43 Boys Discus (Relay) (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc 10' 0" 10
2 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 8' 0" 8
3 TEAM, Fraser Fraser 6' 0" 6
4 TEAM, Adrian Adrian 5' 0" 5
5 TEAM, Canton Canton 4' 0" 4
6 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc3' 0" 3
7 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 2' 0" 2
8 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 1' 0" 1

TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu NM
TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor PioNM
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNM
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NM
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NM
TEAM, Dexter Dexter NM
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NM
TEAM, Fenton Fenton NM
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NM
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NM
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NM
TEAM, Saline Saline NM
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NM
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E NM
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger NM
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne MemoNM
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#27 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 DOOLEY, Martell JR Livonia Churc20' 91/4   (NW) 20' 71/4 20' 91/4 19' 81/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 CAIN, Nick JR Pinckney 19' 101/4   (NW) 19' 31/2 19' 0" 19' 101/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 WOLSCHLEGER, Connor SR Pinckney 19' 7"   (NW) 18' 103/4 19' 7" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 COLANGELO, Kevin SR Livonia Churc19' 61/4   (NW) 18' 5" 19' 61/4 19' 41/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 CASTELOW, Raekwon SR Brownstown 19' 4"   (NW) 19' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 SAGE, John JR Fenton 19' 11/4   (NW) 19' 11/4 18' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 CONLEY, TJ JR Brownstown 18' 81/2   (NW) 0' 0" 0' 0" 18' 81/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 THEISEN, Alex SR Brownstown 18' 6"   (NW) 17' 11" 18' 6" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

9 CARTER, John SO South Lyon E 18' 41/4   (NW) 18' 13/4 18' 3" 18' 41/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

10 BURKE, Travis JR Ann Arbor Pio18' 4"   (NW) 18' 4" 18' 0" 18' 31/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

11 MAHER, Josh JR Fenton 18' 31/2   (NW) 18' 31/2 17' 71/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

12 PEACOCK, Jeremiah JR Toledo Roger 18' 11/2   (NW) 16' 3" 18' 11/2 16' 103/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

13 GREENWOOD, Kyle FR Saline 18' 1"   (NW) 16' 11" 16' 93/4 18' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

14 HOLMAN, Gabriel SO Macomb Dak 17' 11"   (NW) 17' 11" 0' 0" 16' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

15 CARBLE, Jaren SR Livonia Churc17' 93/4   (NW) 17' 7" 16' 11/2 17' 93/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

16 TURNER, Emmett JR Saline 17' 83/4   (NW) 16' 73/4 17' 83/4 16' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

17 JOHNSON, Donald JR Grand Blanc 17' 81/4   (NW) 17' 0" 15' 7" 17' 81/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

18 STILES, Sean SR Fenton 17' 8"   (NW) 17' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

19 FILLA, Preston SR Saline 17' 73/4   (NW) 16' 01/2 16' 81/2 17' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

20 HOUGHTELING, Nolan JR Pinckney 17' 71/2   (NW) 0' 0" 17' 51/2 17' 71/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

21 KNIGHT, Kyle SR Macomb Dak 17' 43/4   (NW) 17' 3" 17' 43/4 17' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

22 O'DAY, Cameron SO Dexter 17' 31/4   (NW) 16' 8" 16' 11/2 17' 31/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

23 JACOBS, Logan SO Ann Arbor Pio17' 21/4   (NW) 17' 21/4 17' 1" 16' 111/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

24 BRADY, Joshua JR Fraser 17' 01/4   (NW) 0' 0" 15' 111/4 17' 01/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

25 STUCK, Jacob FR Saline Northe 16' 111/2   (NW) 16' 03/4 16' 21/2 16' 111/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

26 SKY, Luke Saline Northe 16' 11"   (NW) 16' 41/4 16' 11" 16' 51/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

26 BALCER, Maxwell FR Grand Blanc 16' 11"   (NW) 16' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

28 SELTZ, Zachary JR Canton 16' 101/2   (NW) 16' 101/2 15' 10" 15' 111/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

29 BRENEN, Noah JR Adrian 16' 6"   (NW) 0' 0" 15' 103/4 16' 6" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

30 LAIRD, Robert JR Canton 16' 5"   (NW) 15' 31/2 15' 6" 16' 5" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

31 PACHECO, Dan JR Canton 16' 41/4   (NW) 0' 0" 15' 83/4 16' 41/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

32 FLYNN, Arlo JR Dexter 16' 33/4   (NW) 16' 33/4 14' 71/2 15' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

33 GREENFIELD, Seth SR Dexter 16' 31/2   (NW) 0' 0" 16' 21/2 16' 31/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

34 ADEAGBO, Toluwanimi SR Macomb Dak 16' 31/4   (NW) 0' 0" 16' 31/4 15' 93/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

35 MASON, Andre' SR Grand Blanc 16' 3"   (NW) 11' 53/4 16' 3" 15' 11/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

36 SCHELLHOUSE, Adam SO Fraser 16' 2"   (NW) 16' 2" 15' 113/4 16' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

37 MINGOT, James SR Adrian 16' 11/4   (NW) 15' 63/4 16' 11/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

38 FORD, Tommy SO Romulus 15' 9"   (NW) 0' 0" 0' 0" 15' 9" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

39 ALLEN, Austin SO Toledo Roger 15' 8"   (NW) 14' 31/2 13' 101/4 15' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

40 PARRA, JaKwan SR Adrian 15' 63/4   (NW) 0' 0" 15' 63/4 14' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

41 JONES, Dreshawn JR Wayne Memo14' 93/4   (NW) 14' 0" 14' 91/4 14' 93/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

42 MCCOY, Delonta JR South Lyon E 14' 91/4   (NW) 0' 0" 0' 0" 14' 91/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

43 WILLIAMS, Loren SO Wayne Memo14' 7"   (NW) 13' 61/4 14' 7" 13' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

44 SMITH, Dale SR Fraser 13' 11"   (NW) 0' 0" 13' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

45 WHITE, Raymon JR Wayne Memo13' 33/4   (NW) 13' 33/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"
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#27 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

CLARK, Darryl JR Romulus NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

BECKER, Brayden FR Saline Northe NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

POWELL, Brandon JR Toledo Roger NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

HOLLIMAN, Earl JR Romulus NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

LI, Jesse FR Ann Arbor PioNM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"
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#39 Boys Long Jump (Relay) (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc10' 0"   (NW) 10
2 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 8' 0"   (NW) 8
3 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 6' 0"   (NW) 6
4 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 5' 0"   (NW) 5
5 TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor Pio4' 0"   (NW) 4
6 TEAM, Saline Saline 3' 0"   (NW) 3
7 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 2' 0"   (NW) 2
8 TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc 1' 0"   (NW) 1

TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu NM
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNM
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NM
TEAM, Canton Canton NM
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NM
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NM
TEAM, Dexter Dexter NM
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NM
TEAM, Fraser Fraser NM
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NM
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NM
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NM
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E NM
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger NM
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne MemoNM
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#25 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 6" 15' 0"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 10' 0"
1 HARRIS, Eric JR Saline 15' 0" p
2 KOENIGSKNECHT, Andrew SR Canton 14' 6" p
3 SNYDER, Cale SR Macomb Dak 14' 6" p
4 NOUHAN, Kyle SR Saline 14' 6" p
5 BISHOP, Oliver SO Dexter 12' 0" p
6 SIBULA, Ben SR Pinckney 11' 6" o
6 CAREY, Chuck JR Canton 11' 6" o
8 YANG, Derek JR Ann Arbor Pio11' 6" p
9 SHELDON, Henry FR Dexter 11' 0" o

10 ATZINGER, Luke SO Saline 11' 0" o
11 BECULHEIMER, Nick JR Livonia Churc10' 6" o
12 SCHNEIDER, Max SO Saline Northe 10' 6" xo
13 PRICE, Xavier SR Toledo Roger 10' 0" o
13 HAYTER, Noah SO Dexter 10' 0" o
15 RAMSAY, Jack FR Livonia Churc10' 0" xo
16 NOUHAN, Colin FR Saline Northe 10' 0" xxo
16 AMORI, Robert SR Saline Northe 10' 0" xxo
16 MUNGER, Colton SO Toledo Roger 10' 0" xxo
16 ALKAZIR, Brandon SO Macomb Dak 10' 0" xxo

DOUGLAS, Camari JR Toledo Roger NH xxx
WILLIAMS, Hunter SO South Lyon E NH xxx
MURRAY, Noah FR Macomb Dak NH xxx
FULLER, Corey JR Livonia ChurcNH xxx
FACULAK, Mason SR Grand Blanc NH xxx
ZEWATSKI, Michele SO Fraser NH xxx
PRANGER, William SO Fraser NH xxx
KRANTZ, Ethan JR Fenton NH xxx
CABALLERO, Emilio SR Fenton NH xxx
GALVIN, Will JR Fenton NH xxx
LABELLE, Drew JR Canton NH xxx
VAID, Muhammad SR Brownstown NH xxx
BOLONOS, Daniel SO Ann Arbor PioNH xxx
BURKE, Travis JR Ann Arbor PioNH xxx
BAUSCHKA, Noah SR Adrian NH p
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#37 Boys Pole Vault (Relay) (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TEAM, Saline Saline 10' 0" 10
2 TEAM, Canton Canton 8' 0" 8
3 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 6' 0" 6
4 TEAM, Dexter Dexter 5' 0" 5
5 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc4' 0" 3.5
5 TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe 4' 0" 3.5
7 TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger 2' 0" 2
8 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 1' 0" 1

TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor PioNH
TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu NH
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNH
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NH
TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown NH
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NH
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NH
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NH
TEAM, Fenton Fenton NH
TEAM, Fraser Fraser NH
TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc NH
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NH
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NH
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NH
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E NH
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne MemoNH
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#23 Boys High Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 3" 5' 6" 5' 9" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3"
1 FILLA, Preston SR Saline 6' 1" O XO O XXO XXO XXX
2 MILLER, Drew SR Fenton 5' 11" O O O XO XXX
3 KNIGHT, Kyle SR Macomb Dak 5' 11" P P O XXO XXX
4 ONIFADE, Lael JR Ann Arbor Pio5' 9" P XO O XXX
5 SAGE, John JR Fenton 5' 9" O O XO XXX
6 BURKE, Travis JR Ann Arbor Pio5' 6" O O XXX
6 HARRIS, Marquis SR Fraser 5' 6" O O XXX
8 KIGHT, Christopher FR Canton 5' 6" O XO XXX
8 JONES, Graham SO Grand Blanc 5' 6" O XO XXX
8 FORD, Tommy SO Romulus 5' 6" P XO XXX

11 PARKER, Nathan SO Macomb Dak 5' 6" O XXO XXX
11 CARBLE, Jaren SR Livonia Churc5' 6" O XXO XXX
11 CONLEY, TJ JR Brownstown 5' 6" O XXO XXX
11 PRICE, Xavier SR Toledo Roger 5' 6" O XXO XXX
15 NOUHAN, Kyle SR Saline 5' 6" XXO XXO XXX
15 BRANTON, Nick FR South Lyon E 5' 6" XXO XXO XXX
17 FURROW, Brendan SO Brownstown 5' 3" O XXX
17 RAMSAY, Jack FR Livonia Churc5' 3" O XXX
17 SWANSON, Colin JR Macomb Dak 5' 3" O XXX
17 COLLINS, Garrett SR Pinckney 5' 3" O XXX
21 BOGAN, Blake SR Grand Blanc 5' 3" XO XXX
21 HOCHREIN, Brennan SR Dexter 5' 3" XO XXX
21 FOSTER, Joel SR Canton 5' 3" XO
21 BROWN, Christopher FR Livonia Churc5' 3" XO XXX

PARRA, JaKwan SR Adrian NH XXX
COSEY, Avery SR Ann Arbor PioNH
ERKINS, Tyrrelle SO Brownstown NH
PACHECO, Dan JR Canton NH XXX
TREEMORE, Wesley SR Dexter NH
LARSON, Matt SR Dexter NH XXX
SMITH, Dale SR Fraser NH XXX
JENNINGS, Marvin SR Grand Blanc NH
WARSAME, Yaaqub SR Pinckney NH XXX
TAYLOR, Devon JR Romulus NH XXX
ATZINGER, Luke SO Saline NH XXX
BECKER, Brayden FR Saline Northe NH XXX
BARKER, Jamison FR Saline Northe NH
WATKINS, Forris JR Toledo Roger NH

APRIL SHOWERS
Dexter, MI
Dexter High School
April 22, 2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tom Micallef
Timing:
Mike Newton

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/17, 7:19 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#35 Boys High Jump (Relay) (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 5' 0" 10
2 TEAM, Saline Saline 4' 0" 8
3 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 3' 0" 6
4 TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor Pio2' 6" 5
5 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc2' 0" 4
6 TEAM, Canton Canton 1' 6" 3
7 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 0' 6" 1.5
7 TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc 0' 6" 1.5

TEAM, Adrian Adrian NH
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNH
TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu NH
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NH
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NH
TEAM, Dexter Dexter NH
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NH
TEAM, Fraser Fraser NH
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NH
TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney NH
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NH
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NH
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NH
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E NH
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger NH
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne MemoNH
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#29 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 GREEN, Kendrick SR Grand Blanc 48' 13/4 0' 0" 48' 13/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(1)
2 RIBBENTROP, Jason JR Macomb Dak 48' 01/2 0' 0" 48' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(2)
3 TREVINO, Payton JR Adrian 43' 43/4 43' 43/4 41' 83/4 1(1)
4 FIELDS, Aaron SR Ann Arbor Pio43' 2" 43' 2" 41' 7" 41' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(1)
5 MICHEAUX, Reggie JR Wayne Memo42' 31/2 42' 31/2 0' 0" 39' 101/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(1)
6 ROACH, Jon SR Brownstown 42' 3" 40' 61/4 41' 11/4 42' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(2)
7 RUFENER, Caleb SR Saline 42' 1" 41' 93/4 41' 91/2 42' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(1)
8 DRAKE, Bennett SR Saline 40' 111/4 40' 111/4 0' 0" 38' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(2)
9 WILLIAMS, Josh SR Brownstown 40' 10" 38' 81/4 40' 10" 39' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(3)

10 EDGAR, Trevor JR Fenton 40' 10" 40' 10" 1(2)
11 COOK, Matthew SR Macomb Dak 40' 8" 40' 8" 38' 10" 37' 9" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(3)
12 MCCARTHY, Mike SO South Lyon E 40' 03/4 36' 8" 40' 03/4 1(3)
13 RICHARDS, Ross SR Pinckney 39' 9" 39' 9" 0' 0" 38' 83/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(3)
14 ROSS, Brandon FR Macomb Dak 39' 51/2 38' 01/2 39' 51/2 37' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(4)
15 BRENEN, Noah JR Adrian 39' 41/2 39' 41/2 38' 23/4 FOUL 1(4)
16 LINDEN, Joel JR Grand Blanc 39' 0" 38' 61/2 39' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(5)
17 DEESE, James SO Canton 38' 11" 38' 11" 38' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(4)
18 TEMPLIN, Hunter JR Livonia Churc38' 10" 38' 10" 35' 11/2 33' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(6)
19 LIPKINS, Marcus FR Toledo Roger 38' 51/2 38' 31/2 38' 51/2 38' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(7)
20 MARTINI, Aidan JR Grand Blanc 38' 5" 38' 5" 38' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(8)
21 DIETRICH, Ben SR Livonia Churc36' 113/4 36' 113/4 33' 5" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(9)
22 CARTER, Will SR South Lyon E 36' 111/2 36' 21/4 36' 111/2 1(5)
23 PRATER, Logan SO Fenton 36' 11" 36' 33/4 35' 1" 36' 11" 1(6)
24 JARRETT, Keegan SO Fenton 36' 91/2 35' 33/4 36' 91/2 1(7)
25 CHAPMAN, Stephen JR Pinckney 36' 9" 36' 8" 36' 51/4 36' 9" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(4)
26 CLAIBORNE, Tyress SR Romulus 36' 61/2 36' 61/2 34' 6" 34' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(2)
27 AUSTIN, Lawrence SO Canton 36' 5" 35' 81/2 36' 5" 36' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(5)
28 DLUGOS, Nick SR Livonia Churc36' 43/4 32' 113/4 31' 51/2 36' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(10)
29 LAMPMAN, Alex FR Saline 36' 1" 36' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(5)
30 DAVIS, Logan JR Adrian 35' 111/2 32' 9" 34' 01/2 35' 111/2 1(8)
31 POOL, Gregory JR Saline Northe 35' 71/4 35' 71/4 0' 0" 35' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(6)
32 SAYRE, Matthew SO Saline Northe 35' 2" 34' 91/4 0' 0" 35' 2" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(7)
33 ARMSTRONG, Grant Saline 35' 0" 32' 6" 0' 0" 35' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(8)
34 GARRY, Logan SR Brownstown 34' 91/2 34' 91/2 33' 2" 34' 61/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(6)
35 MCKEON, Ryan SR South Lyon E 34' 51/2 33' 73/4 33' 11" 34' 51/2 1(9)
36 FLETCHER, Chris SR Wayne Memo34' 4" 32' 111/4 34' 4" 33' 71/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(7)
37 HAASE, Joel JR Fraser 34' 31/2 34' 31/2 34' 0" 1(10)
38 GAJEWSKI, Conner JR Fraser 34' 11/4 34' 11/4 32' 101/2 1(11)
39 WALLMAN, Ian JR Canton 33' 9" 32' 10" 0' 0" 33' 9" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(8)
40 LUSKO, Eric SR Fraser 33' 61/4 33' 61/4 1(12)
41 WILLIAMS, Caleb JR Dexter 32' 113/4 31' 91/4 32' 113/4 32' 101/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(9)
42 WALKER, Richard SO Ann Arbor Pio32' 101/4 32' 101/4 30' 4" 32' 41/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(3)
43 CABLE, Anthoni SO Toledo Roger 31' 3" 31' 3" 30' 71/2 30' 31/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(11)
44 BELLAS, Matthew JR Dexter 29' 81/2 0' 0" 29' 81/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(10)
45 SMITH, Josh JR Ann Arbor Pio28' 11/2 25' 01/4 26' 31/2 28' 11/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(4)
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#29 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
46 FINLEY, Byron SO Toledo Roger 26' 51/2 0' 0" 26' 51/2 25' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(12)

WALTER, Brent SO Pinckney NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3
JONES, Avery SO Romulus NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 5
1 TREVINO, Payton JR Adrian 43' 43/4 43' 43/4 41' 83/4

2 EDGAR, Trevor JR Fenton 40' 10" 40' 10"

3 MCCARTHY, Mike SO South Lyon E 40' 03/4 36' 8" 40' 03/4

4 BRENEN, Noah JR Adrian 39' 41/2 39' 41/2 38' 23/4 FOUL

5 CARTER, Will SR South Lyon E 36' 111/2 36' 21/4 36' 111/2

6 PRATER, Logan SO Fenton 36' 11" 36' 33/4 35' 1" 36' 11"

7 JARRETT, Keegan SO Fenton 36' 91/2 35' 33/4 36' 91/2

8 DAVIS, Logan JR Adrian 35' 111/2 32' 9" 34' 01/2 35' 111/2

9 MCKEON, Ryan SR South Lyon E 34' 51/2 33' 73/4 33' 11" 34' 51/2

10 HAASE, Joel JR Fraser 34' 31/2 34' 31/2 34' 0"

11 GAJEWSKI, Conner JR Fraser 34' 11/4 34' 11/4 32' 101/2

12 LUSKO, Eric SR Fraser 33' 61/4 33' 61/4

Flight 2 of 5
1 MICHEAUX, Reggie JR Wayne Memo42' 31/2 42' 31/2 0' 0" 39' 101/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 ROACH, Jon SR Brownstown 42' 3" 40' 61/4 41' 11/4 42' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 WILLIAMS, Josh SR Brownstown 40' 10" 38' 81/4 40' 10" 39' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 DEESE, James SO Canton 38' 11" 38' 11" 38' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 AUSTIN, Lawrence SO Canton 36' 5" 35' 81/2 36' 5" 36' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 GARRY, Logan SR Brownstown 34' 91/2 34' 91/2 33' 2" 34' 61/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 FLETCHER, Chris SR Wayne Memo34' 4" 32' 111/4 34' 4" 33' 71/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 WALLMAN, Ian JR Canton 33' 9" 32' 10" 0' 0" 33' 9" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

Flight 3 of 5
1 RUFENER, Caleb SR Saline 42' 1" 41' 93/4 41' 91/2 42' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 DRAKE, Bennett SR Saline 40' 111/4 40' 111/4 0' 0" 38' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 RICHARDS, Ross SR Pinckney 39' 9" 39' 9" 0' 0" 38' 83/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 CHAPMAN, Stephen JR Pinckney 36' 9" 36' 8" 36' 51/4 36' 9" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 LAMPMAN, Alex FR Saline 36' 1" 36' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 POOL, Gregory JR Saline Northe 35' 71/4 35' 71/4 0' 0" 35' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 SAYRE, Matthew SO Saline Northe 35' 2" 34' 91/4 0' 0" 35' 2" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 ARMSTRONG, Grant Saline 35' 0" 32' 6" 0' 0" 35' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

9 WILLIAMS, Caleb JR Dexter 32' 113/4 31' 91/4 32' 113/4 32' 101/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

10 BELLAS, Matthew JR Dexter 29' 81/2 0' 0" 29' 81/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

WALTER, Brent SO Pinckney NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

Flight 4 of 5
1 GREEN, Kendrick SR Grand Blanc 48' 13/4 0' 0" 48' 13/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 RIBBENTROP, Jason JR Macomb Dak 48' 01/2 0' 0" 48' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 COOK, Matthew SR Macomb Dak 40' 8" 40' 8" 38' 10" 37' 9" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 ROSS, Brandon FR Macomb Dak 39' 51/2 38' 01/2 39' 51/2 37' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 LINDEN, Joel JR Grand Blanc 39' 0" 38' 61/2 39' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"
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#29 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
6 TEMPLIN, Hunter JR Livonia Churc38' 10" 38' 10" 35' 11/2 33' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 LIPKINS, Marcus FR Toledo Roger 38' 51/2 38' 31/2 38' 51/2 38' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 MARTINI, Aidan JR Grand Blanc 38' 5" 38' 5" 38' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

9 DIETRICH, Ben SR Livonia Churc36' 113/4 36' 113/4 33' 5" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

10 DLUGOS, Nick SR Livonia Churc36' 43/4 32' 113/4 31' 51/2 36' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

11 CABLE, Anthoni SO Toledo Roger 31' 3" 31' 3" 30' 71/2 30' 31/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

12 FINLEY, Byron SO Toledo Roger 26' 51/2 0' 0" 26' 51/2 25' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

Flight 5 of 5
1 FIELDS, Aaron SR Ann Arbor Pio43' 2" 43' 2" 41' 7" 41' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 CLAIBORNE, Tyress SR Romulus 36' 61/2 36' 61/2 34' 6" 34' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 WALKER, Richard SO Ann Arbor Pio32' 101/4 32' 101/4 30' 4" 32' 41/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 SMITH, Josh JR Ann Arbor Pio28' 11/2 25' 01/4 26' 31/2 28' 11/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

JONES, Avery SO Romulus NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"
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#41 Boys Shot Put (Relay) (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 10' 0" 10
2 TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc 8' 0" 8
3 TEAM, Adrian Adrian 6' 0" 6
4 TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne Memo5' 0" 5
5 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 4' 0" 4
6 TEAM, Saline Saline 3' 0" 3
7 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 2' 0" 2
8 TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E 1' 0" 1

TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu NM
TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor PioNM
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNM
TEAM, Canton Canton NM
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NM
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NM
TEAM, Dexter Dexter NM
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NM
TEAM, Fraser Fraser NM
TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia ChurcNM
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NM
TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney NM
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NM
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NM
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NM
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger NM

APRIL SHOWERS
Dexter, MI
Dexter High School
April 22, 2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tom Micallef
Timing:
Mike Newton

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/17, 7:19 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MIELOCK, Ethan SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:39.84 1(1)
2 FLORENCE, John SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:40.81 1(2)
3 SLOTTEN, Peter SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:42.90 2(1)
4 GOODRICH, Andrew JR Romeo 4:43.66 1(3)
5 VANSLAMBROUCK, Joshua JR Macomb Dakota 4:44.90 1(4)
6 MEEHAN, Connor Saline 4:46.23 1(5)
7 VALTADOROS, Philip JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:46.68 2(2)
8 PFEIFFER, Simon Saline 4:48.12 1(6)
9 TURNBOW, Jackson FR Grand Blanc 4:49.62 1(7)

10 DYKMAN, Jake Saline 4:50.37 1(8)
11 WALKER, David JR Macomb Dakota 4:51.21 1(9)
12 MACDONALD, Mitchell SR Macomb Dakota 4:51.46 1(10)
13 SZYMANSKI, Thomas SR Macomb Dakota 4:51.62 1(11)
14 HEIN, Anton SR Dexter 4:51.75 2(3)
15 KORNAGA, Trevor SR Livonia Churchill 4:52.45 2(4)
16 SCHWARTZ, Luke FR Romeo 4:52.61 2(5)
17 HENGY, Will JR Livonia Churchill 4:52.98 2(6)
18 MACDONALD, Zachary SR Macomb Dakota 4:53.05 1(12)
19 EAKIN, Chris SR Dexter 4:53.43 2(7)
20 BISHOP, Trevor Saline 4:53.55 1(13)
21 SUTTON, Paul SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:54.11 2(8)
22 CARNAGO, David JR Macomb Dakota 4:54.32 3(1)
23 WOOD, Tyrus SR Dexter 4:55.00 2(9)
24 BARNES, Nick JR Dexter 4:55.05 2(10)
25 BECKMAN, Ben JR Dexter 4:55.20 2(11)
26 BOURGEOIS, Cameron JR Romeo 4:55.52 2(12)
27 KUSSURELIS, Kurt JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:56.16 2(13)
28 BETZOLDT, Lucas SO Dexter 4:56.43 2(14)
29 MCCOY, Brendan SO Livonia Churchill 4:57.20 2(15)
30 SMITH, Ethan Saline 4:57.34 2(16)
31 PENSARI, Eric SO Livonia Churchill 4:57.99 3(2)
32 WALLACE, Freddie SR Romeo 4:58.08 2(17)
33 KISHA, Sawyer SR Macomb Dakota 4:58.48 3(3)
34 BOLAND, Jonathan SO Wayne Memorial 4:58.96 2(18)
35 GRAY, Dylan SR Fraser 4:59.37 1(14)
36 WILSON, Charlie FR Romeo 4:59.42 1(15)
37 GRIFFITH, Trent FR Wayne Memorial 5:00.65 2(19)
38 WOODSIDE, Tommy Saline 5:01.17 3(4)
39 MOORE, Lucas Pinckney 5:01.71 2(20)
40 KOTHARI, Rishabh SO Dexter 5:03.56 2(21)
41 LARSON, Nathan FR Dexter 5:03.63 2(22)
42 WATSON, Hunter SO Livonia Churchill 5:04.38 3(5)
43 OCKERMAN, Seth SO Dexter 5:04.89 4(1)
44 GUSTAFSON, Andrew SR Macomb Dakota 5:05.13 3(6)
45 MAYER, Kyle Saline 5:05.90 3(7)
46 HINEY, Axel FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:06.11 3(8)
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#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
47 PAWELEC, Brian JR Brownstown Woodh 5:06.69 3(9)
48 SIDHU, Angad FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:06.90 3(10)
49 WITHAM, Connor SO Grand Blanc 5:07.35 3(11)
50 FEDOLAK, Kyle JR Macomb Dakota 5:08.47 3(12)
51 HUMPHREY, Carson SO Grand Blanc 5:08.61 3(13)
52 DUNCAN, Ransom SO Dexter 5:08.98 3(14)
53 BUCK, Johnathan FR Grand Blanc 5:08.99 3(15)
54 DANYO, Cameron JR Brownstown Woodh 5:09.23 3(16)
55 MCKENZIE, Nick SO Dexter 5:10.23 2(23)
56 READ, Seth FR Dexter 5:10.71 2(24)
57 DOYLE, Kahler Pinckney 5:11.28 4(2)
58 WALLACE, Joe Pinckney 5:11.63 4(3)
59 DICERBO, Ian JR Fraser 5:13.67 3(17)
60 SCHETTLER, Jack SR Romeo 5:14.24 3(18)
61 MILLER, Matthew JR Romeo 5:14.41 4(4)
62 WESTFALL, Tyler SR Wayne Memorial 5:14.75 4(5)
63 SANTOS, Grant Saline 5:15.78 5(1)
64 GRAHAM, Jonathan JR Livonia Churchill 5:17.56 4(6)
65 MILLER, Michael SO Romeo 5:17.83 3(19)
66 WALLACE, Brenden FR Romeo 5:17.89 4(7)
67 ZEUG, Andrew FR South Lyon East 5:18.43 4(8)
68 ETHERINGTON, Andrew Pinckney 5:18.84 4(9)
69 BENTON, Josh SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:19.31 4(10)
70 WATSON, Nathan JR Livonia Churchill 5:19.56 5(2)
71 HERBERT, William JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:19.71 4(11)
72 ELLIS, Carson FR Livonia Churchill 5:19.72 4(12)
73 WILLIAMS, Cameron FR Romeo 5:20.69 4(13)
74 MILLER, Devin SO Grand Blanc 5:20.97 5(3)
75 HENSLEY, Luke SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:21.12 4(14)
76 HALING, Kyle JR South Lyon East 5:22.18 4(15)
77 HUGHES, Isaac FR Adrian 5:23.28 4(17)
78 BRAGIEL, Daniel FR Livonia Churchill 5:23.30 3(20)
79 SAND, Jacob FR Macomb Dakota 5:24.95 4(18)
80 MERRIFIELD, Andrew SO Macomb Dakota 5:25.57 3(21)
81 BELLOR, Brendan FR Brownstown Woodh 5:25.89 5(4)
82 DAVE, Prahar SO Brownstown Woodh 5:26.83 5(5)
83 SPAGNOLI, Ethan SO Adrian 5:27.28 4(19)
84 OREJEL, Anthony SO Romeo 5:29.46 4(20)
85 LAREME, Matt Pinckney 5:31.64 5(6)
86 TAYLOR, Davis FR South Lyon East 5:31.65 5(7)
87 MAUE, Nick SO Romeo 5:33.39 5(8)
88 SWANSON, Colin JR Macomb Dakota 5:33.92 5(9)
89 MCCONNELL, Nathan SO Dexter 5:34.20 3(22)
90 SCHMIDT, Sam FR South Lyon East 5:35.84 5(10)
91 BAZAN, Austin JR Wayne Memorial 5:36.74 5(11)
92 JESUE, Michael SO Macomb Dakota 5:37.91 5(12)
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#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
93 WAGNER, Joseph SO Dexter 5:39.50 4(21)
94 SHELL, Landon Saline 5:39.60 5(13)
95 BRONNI, Owen SO Brownstown Woodh 5:40.11 5(14)
96 STERMER, Cameron FR Macomb Dakota 5:40.19 5(15)
97 KHANNA, Talin FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:40.57 6(1)
98 NITZ, Caleb SO Brownstown Woodh 5:40.93 5(16)
99 THOMAS, Matthew SO Macomb Dakota 5:42.01 5(17)
100 MILLINER, Russell SR Dexter 5:42.49 6(2)
101 MATHEWS, Drew JR Dexter 5:42.58 5(18)
102 BOLDUC, Ben SO Brownstown Woodh 5:43.60 6(3)
103 CRAUN, Jonathon FR Romeo 5:44.46 5(19)
104 NAGEL, Ryan FR Macomb Dakota 5:49.84 6(4)
105 ZEGLIS, Austin FR Dexter 5:51.70 6(5)
106 GILBERTSON, Logan FR Macomb Dakota 5:51.95 6(6)
107 WRIGHT, Kori FR Brownstown Woodh 5:52.82 6(7)
108 RENAUD, Gabriel SO Macomb Dakota 5:52.95 6(8)
109 ROESKE, Connor SO Macomb Dakota 5:53.13 6(9)
110 SEEFRIED, James FR Romeo 5:54.81 6(10)
111 LYONS, John SO Macomb Dakota 5:56.13 5(20)
112 BAURSFIELD, Matthew FR Dexter 5:56.24 6(11)
113 BELL, Finnegan FR Dexter 5:57.69 6(12)
114 VOHS, Nathan FR Macomb Dakota 5:58.14 6(13)
115 BARBERA, Aaron JR Macomb Dakota 6:01.94 6(14)
116 RIVERA, Juan FR Wayne Memorial 6:02.07 5(21)
117 SCHROEDER, Nathan FR Macomb Dakota 6:05.36 6(15)
118 SLEEMAN, Jack Pinckney 6:07.70 6(16)
119 SCHERER, Jacob SO Dexter 6:14.25 6(17)
120 UNG, Brandon FR Macomb Dakota 6:16.37 6(18)
121 MONDINI, Vinnie Pinckney 6:24.53 5(22)
122 SULEWSKI, Jacob FR Macomb Dakota 6:31.88 6(19)
123 MCNABB, Dawson SO Dexter 6:33.14 6(20)
124 VETTER, Anthony FR Adrian 6:33.40 6(21)
125 KIJEK, Christian FR Macomb Dakota 6:41.07 6(22)
126 TYLER, Michael FR Dexter 6:43.48 6(23)
127 MAGDALENA, Andrew SO Macomb Dakota 6:44.33 6(24)
128 AESCHLIMAN, Trevor SO Dexter 6:44.85 6(25)
129 LEES, Josh FR Wayne Memorial 7:08.49 6(26)
130 SILVERTON, Aidan SR Grand Blanc 7:27.24 6(27)
131 LOPEZ, Angel FR Wayne Memorial 7:46.24 6(28)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6
1 MIELOCK, Ethan SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:39.84
2 FLORENCE, John SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:40.81
3 GOODRICH, Andrew JR Romeo 4:43.66
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#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 VANSLAMBROUCK, Joshua JR Macomb Dakota 4:44.90
5 MEEHAN, Connor Saline 4:46.23
6 PFEIFFER, Simon Saline 4:48.12
7 TURNBOW, Jackson FR Grand Blanc 4:49.62
8 DYKMAN, Jake Saline 4:50.37
9 WALKER, David JR Macomb Dakota 4:51.21

10 MACDONALD, Mitchell SR Macomb Dakota 4:51.46
11 SZYMANSKI, Thomas SR Macomb Dakota 4:51.62
12 MACDONALD, Zachary SR Macomb Dakota 4:53.05
13 BISHOP, Trevor Saline 4:53.55
14 GRAY, Dylan SR Fraser 4:59.37
15 WILSON, Charlie FR Romeo 4:59.42
Section 2 of 6
1 SLOTTEN, Peter SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:42.90
2 VALTADOROS, Philip JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:46.68
3 HEIN, Anton SR Dexter 4:51.75
4 KORNAGA, Trevor SR Livonia Churchill 4:52.45
5 SCHWARTZ, Luke FR Romeo 4:52.61
6 HENGY, Will JR Livonia Churchill 4:52.98
7 EAKIN, Chris SR Dexter 4:53.43
8 SUTTON, Paul SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:54.11
9 WOOD, Tyrus SR Dexter 4:55.00

10 BARNES, Nick JR Dexter 4:55.05
11 BECKMAN, Ben JR Dexter 4:55.20
12 BOURGEOIS, Cameron JR Romeo 4:55.52
13 KUSSURELIS, Kurt JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:56.16
14 BETZOLDT, Lucas SO Dexter 4:56.43
15 MCCOY, Brendan SO Livonia Churchill 4:57.20
16 SMITH, Ethan Saline 4:57.34
17 WALLACE, Freddie SR Romeo 4:58.08
18 BOLAND, Jonathan SO Wayne Memorial 4:58.96
19 GRIFFITH, Trent FR Wayne Memorial 5:00.65
20 MOORE, Lucas Pinckney 5:01.71
21 KOTHARI, Rishabh SO Dexter 5:03.56
22 LARSON, Nathan FR Dexter 5:03.63
23 MCKENZIE, Nick SO Dexter 5:10.23
24 READ, Seth FR Dexter 5:10.71
Section 3 of 6
1 CARNAGO, David JR Macomb Dakota 4:54.32
2 PENSARI, Eric SO Livonia Churchill 4:57.99
3 KISHA, Sawyer SR Macomb Dakota 4:58.48
4 WOODSIDE, Tommy Saline 5:01.17
5 WATSON, Hunter SO Livonia Churchill 5:04.38
6 GUSTAFSON, Andrew SR Macomb Dakota 5:05.13
7 MAYER, Kyle Saline 5:05.90
8 HINEY, Axel FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:06.11
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#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
9 PAWELEC, Brian JR Brownstown Woodh 5:06.69

10 SIDHU, Angad FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:06.90
11 WITHAM, Connor SO Grand Blanc 5:07.35
12 FEDOLAK, Kyle JR Macomb Dakota 5:08.47
13 HUMPHREY, Carson SO Grand Blanc 5:08.61
14 DUNCAN, Ransom SO Dexter 5:08.98
15 BUCK, Johnathan FR Grand Blanc 5:08.99
16 DANYO, Cameron JR Brownstown Woodh 5:09.23
17 DICERBO, Ian JR Fraser 5:13.67
18 SCHETTLER, Jack SR Romeo 5:14.24
19 MILLER, Michael SO Romeo 5:17.83
20 BRAGIEL, Daniel FR Livonia Churchill 5:23.30
21 MERRIFIELD, Andrew SO Macomb Dakota 5:25.57
22 MCCONNELL, Nathan SO Dexter 5:34.20
Section 4 of 6
1 OCKERMAN, Seth SO Dexter 5:04.89
2 DOYLE, Kahler Pinckney 5:11.28
3 WALLACE, Joe Pinckney 5:11.63
4 MILLER, Matthew JR Romeo 5:14.41
5 WESTFALL, Tyler SR Wayne Memorial 5:14.75
6 GRAHAM, Jonathan JR Livonia Churchill 5:17.56
7 WALLACE, Brenden FR Romeo 5:17.89
8 ZEUG, Andrew FR South Lyon East 5:18.43
9 ETHERINGTON, Andrew Pinckney 5:18.84

10 BENTON, Josh SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:19.31
11 HERBERT, William JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:19.71
12 ELLIS, Carson FR Livonia Churchill 5:19.72
13 WILLIAMS, Cameron FR Romeo 5:20.69
14 HENSLEY, Luke SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:21.12
15 HALING, Kyle JR South Lyon East 5:22.18
17 HUGHES, Isaac FR Adrian 5:23.28
18 SAND, Jacob FR Macomb Dakota 5:24.95
19 SPAGNOLI, Ethan SO Adrian 5:27.28
20 OREJEL, Anthony SO Romeo 5:29.46
21 WAGNER, Joseph SO Dexter 5:39.50
Section 5 of 6
1 SANTOS, Grant Saline 5:15.78
2 WATSON, Nathan JR Livonia Churchill 5:19.56
3 MILLER, Devin SO Grand Blanc 5:20.97
4 BELLOR, Brendan FR Brownstown Woodh 5:25.89
5 DAVE, Prahar SO Brownstown Woodh 5:26.83
6 LAREME, Matt Pinckney 5:31.64
7 TAYLOR, Davis FR South Lyon East 5:31.65
8 MAUE, Nick SO Romeo 5:33.39
9 SWANSON, Colin JR Macomb Dakota 5:33.92

10 SCHMIDT, Sam FR South Lyon East 5:35.84
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#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
11 BAZAN, Austin JR Wayne Memorial 5:36.74
12 JESUE, Michael SO Macomb Dakota 5:37.91
13 SHELL, Landon Saline 5:39.60
14 BRONNI, Owen SO Brownstown Woodh 5:40.11
15 STERMER, Cameron FR Macomb Dakota 5:40.19
16 NITZ, Caleb SO Brownstown Woodh 5:40.93
17 THOMAS, Matthew SO Macomb Dakota 5:42.01
18 MATHEWS, Drew JR Dexter 5:42.58
19 CRAUN, Jonathon FR Romeo 5:44.46
20 LYONS, John SO Macomb Dakota 5:56.13
21 RIVERA, Juan FR Wayne Memorial 6:02.07
22 MONDINI, Vinnie Pinckney 6:24.53
Section 6 of 6
1 KHANNA, Talin FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:40.57
2 MILLINER, Russell SR Dexter 5:42.49
3 BOLDUC, Ben SO Brownstown Woodh 5:43.60
4 NAGEL, Ryan FR Macomb Dakota 5:49.84
5 ZEGLIS, Austin FR Dexter 5:51.70
6 GILBERTSON, Logan FR Macomb Dakota 5:51.95
7 WRIGHT, Kori FR Brownstown Woodh 5:52.82
8 RENAUD, Gabriel SO Macomb Dakota 5:52.95
9 ROESKE, Connor SO Macomb Dakota 5:53.13

10 SEEFRIED, James FR Romeo 5:54.81
11 BAURSFIELD, Matthew FR Dexter 5:56.24
12 BELL, Finnegan FR Dexter 5:57.69
13 VOHS, Nathan FR Macomb Dakota 5:58.14
14 BARBERA, Aaron JR Macomb Dakota 6:01.94
15 SCHROEDER, Nathan FR Macomb Dakota 6:05.36
16 SLEEMAN, Jack Pinckney 6:07.70
17 SCHERER, Jacob SO Dexter 6:14.25
18 UNG, Brandon FR Macomb Dakota 6:16.37
19 SULEWSKI, Jacob FR Macomb Dakota 6:31.88
20 MCNABB, Dawson SO Dexter 6:33.14
21 VETTER, Anthony FR Adrian 6:33.40
22 KIJEK, Christian FR Macomb Dakota 6:41.07
23 TYLER, Michael FR Dexter 6:43.48
24 MAGDALENA, Andrew SO Macomb Dakota 6:44.33
25 AESCHLIMAN, Trevor SO Dexter 6:44.85
26 LEES, Josh FR Wayne Memorial 7:08.49
27 SILVERTON, Aidan SR Grand Blanc 7:27.24
28 LOPEZ, Angel FR Wayne Memorial 7:46.24
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#22 Boys 440m Shuttle Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Pinckney (A) 1:04.89 3(1) 10
2 Saline (A) 1:06.65 3(2) 8
3 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:10.40 3(3) 6
4 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:10.55 2(1) 5
5 Saline Northern (A) 1:10.61 2(2) 4
6 Grand Blanc (A) 1:11.40 3(4) 3
7 Livonia Churchill (A) 1:11.48 2(3) 2
8 Fenton (A) 1:15.39 1(1) 1
9 Canton (A) 1:16.96 2(4)

10 Adrian (A) 1:17.12 1(2)
11 Dexter (A) 1:18.88 1(3)
12 Romulus (A) 1:20.32 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 Fenton (A) 1:15.39
2 Adrian (A) 1:17.12
3 Dexter (A) 1:18.88
4 Romulus (A) 1:20.32

Section 2 of 3
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:10.55
2 Saline Northern (A) 1:10.61
3 Livonia Churchill (A) 1:11.48
4 Canton (A) 1:16.96

Section 3 of 3
1 Pinckney (A) 1:04.89
2 Saline (A) 1:06.65
3 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:10.40
4 Grand Blanc (A) 1:11.40
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#13 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Grand Blanc (A) 8:04.19 10
2 Saline (A) 8:04.55 8
3 Fraser (A) 8:06.61 6
4 Livonia Churchill (A) 8:11.99 5
5 Fenton (A) 8:14.82 4
6 Saline Northern (A) 8:20.42 3
7 Macomb Dakota (A) 8:24.60 2
8 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 8:28.57 1
9 Canton (A) 8:43.71

10 Wayne Memorial (A) 8:45.26
11 Adrian (A) 8:46.10
12 Pinckney (A) 8:53.67
13 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 8:58.49
14 South Lyon East (A) 8:59.52
15 Dexter (A) 9:00.49
16 Romeo (A) 9:16.63
17 Dexter 'B' (A) 9:56.56
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#9 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Fenton (A) 1:30.03 3(1) 10
2 Saline (A) 1:30.15 3(2) 8
3 Grand Blanc (A) 1:30.75 3(3) 6
4 Pinckney (A) 1:31.16 3(4) 5
5 Romulus (A) 1:32.27 1(1) 4
6 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:32.31 2(1) 3
7 Livonia Churchill (A) 1:33.29 3(5) 2
8 Fraser (A) 1:33.34 1(2) 1
9 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:34.15 3(6)

10 Canton (A) 1:34.30 3(7)
11 Saline Northern (A) 1:35.30 2(2)
12 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:35.39 3(8)
13 Toledo Rogers (A) 1:37.17 2(3)
14 South Lyon East (A) 1:38.41 2(4)
15 Adrian (A) 1:39.27 2(5)
16 Romeo (A) 1:39.51 2(6)
17 Dexter (A) 1:46.26 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 Romulus (A) 1:32.27
2 Fraser (A) 1:33.34
3 Dexter (A) 1:46.26

Section 2 of 3
1 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:32.31
2 Saline Northern (A) 1:35.30
3 Toledo Rogers (A) 1:37.17
4 South Lyon East (A) 1:38.41
5 Adrian (A) 1:39.27
6 Romeo (A) 1:39.51

Section 3 of 3
1 Fenton (A) 1:30.03
2 Saline (A) 1:30.15
3 Grand Blanc (A) 1:30.75
4 Pinckney (A) 1:31.16
5 Livonia Churchill (A) 1:33.29
6 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:34.15
7 Canton (A) 1:34.30
8 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:35.39
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#5 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SWANSON, Jameson JR Saline 39.98 6(1)
2 GABARON, Leo FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 41.67 6(2)
3 THEISEN, Alex SR Brownstown Woodh 41.98 5(1)
4 DECK, Dylan SO Pinckney 42.30 6(3)
5 KELLY, Grayson JR Pinckney 42.33 5(2)
6 FARR, Ryan SR Saline 42.44 6(4)
7 RENTSCHLER, Josiah SR Saline 42.52 6(5)
8 JACOBS, Logan SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 42.55 4(1)
9 WARANAUCKAS, Jacob JR South Lyon East 42.70 5(3)

10 KENNINGS, Peter JR Fenton 43.18 6(6)
11 KUDLAK, Tyler JR Saline Northern 44.30 5(4)
12 MOORE, Jadyn SR Fraser 44.34 4(2)
13 FURROW, Brendan SO Brownstown Woodh 44.73 3(1)
14 GREENFIELD, Seth SR Dexter 44.84 4(3)
15 YANG, Derek JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 45.07 6(7)
16 EDWARDS, Robon JR Adrian 45.33 3(2)
17 FORD, Tommy SO Romulus 45.47 1(1)
18 NICO, Pico JR Saline Northern 45.58 4(4)
19 HARRIS, Marquis SR Fraser 45.82 45.814 5(5)
20 JONES, Graham SO Grand Blanc 45.82 45.820 3(3)
21 REUTER, Eric SO Saline Northern 45.92 3(4)
22 CAREY, Chuck JR Canton 46.37 3(5)
23 MANNEN, Hunter SR Pinckney 46.42 6(8)
24 FRANKLIN, Matthew SR Grand Blanc 46.44 4(5)
25 CARTER, Justin JR Livonia Churchill 46.60 4(6)
26 TAMPLIN, Justin FR Macomb Dakota 46.75 2(1)
27 KRESNAK, Kyle SO Macomb Dakota 46.82 3(6)
28 ALKAZIR, Brandon SO Macomb Dakota 46.84 4(7)
29 KRANTZ, Ethan JR Fenton 47.03 2(2)
30 KING, Donovan FR Canton 47.18 2(3)
31 MARKEE, Jordan FR Grand Blanc 47.21 5(6)
32 OKOPIEN, Nick SO Fenton 47.40 3(7)
33 JAMES, Casey FR Adrian 47.46 2(4)
34 MEHL, Brandon JR Canton 47.91 4(8)
35 LOGGINS, Xavier JR Livonia Churchill 48.72 5(7)
36 KLEINHENZ, Max SR Dexter 49.65 2(5)
37 KLOSKI, Ryan SO Fraser 49.70 2(6)
38 BARON, Joe FR South Lyon East 50.04 2(7)
39 SULLIVAN, Zach FR Dexter 50.09 1(2)
40 WILLIAMS, Lewis SO Wayne Memorial 50.26 2(8)
41 TAYLOR, Devon JR Romulus 50.64 1(3)
42 HENDERSON, Justin JR Brownstown Woodh 51.52 3(8)
43 KNORR, Mike SO Adrian 53.76 1(4)
44 WILLIAMS, Loren SO Wayne Memorial 56.67 1(5)

LAMB, Aiden SO Livonia Churchill DQ 5
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#5 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6
1 FORD, Tommy SO Romulus 45.47
2 SULLIVAN, Zach FR Dexter 50.09
3 TAYLOR, Devon JR Romulus 50.64
4 KNORR, Mike SO Adrian 53.76
5 WILLIAMS, Loren SO Wayne Memorial 56.67

Section 2 of 6
1 TAMPLIN, Justin FR Macomb Dakota 46.75
2 KRANTZ, Ethan JR Fenton 47.03
3 KING, Donovan FR Canton 47.18
4 JAMES, Casey FR Adrian 47.46
5 KLEINHENZ, Max SR Dexter 49.65
6 KLOSKI, Ryan SO Fraser 49.70
7 BARON, Joe FR South Lyon East 50.04
8 WILLIAMS, Lewis SO Wayne Memorial 50.26

Section 3 of 6
1 FURROW, Brendan SO Brownstown Woodh 44.73
2 EDWARDS, Robon JR Adrian 45.33
3 JONES, Graham SO Grand Blanc 45.82 45.820
4 REUTER, Eric SO Saline Northern 45.92
5 CAREY, Chuck JR Canton 46.37
6 KRESNAK, Kyle SO Macomb Dakota 46.82
7 OKOPIEN, Nick SO Fenton 47.40
8 HENDERSON, Justin JR Brownstown Woodh 51.52

Section 4 of 6
1 JACOBS, Logan SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 42.55
2 MOORE, Jadyn SR Fraser 44.34
3 GREENFIELD, Seth SR Dexter 44.84
4 NICO, Pico JR Saline Northern 45.58
5 FRANKLIN, Matthew SR Grand Blanc 46.44
6 CARTER, Justin JR Livonia Churchill 46.60
7 ALKAZIR, Brandon SO Macomb Dakota 46.84
8 MEHL, Brandon JR Canton 47.91

Section 5 of 6
1 THEISEN, Alex SR Brownstown Woodh 41.98
2 KELLY, Grayson JR Pinckney 42.33
3 WARANAUCKAS, Jacob JR South Lyon East 42.70
4 KUDLAK, Tyler JR Saline Northern 44.30
5 HARRIS, Marquis SR Fraser 45.82 45.814
6 MARKEE, Jordan FR Grand Blanc 47.21
7 LOGGINS, Xavier JR Livonia Churchill 48.72

LAMB, Aiden SO Livonia Churchill DQ
Section 6 of 6
1 SWANSON, Jameson JR Saline 39.98
2 GABARON, Leo FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 41.67
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#5 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 DECK, Dylan SO Pinckney 42.30
4 FARR, Ryan SR Saline 42.44
5 RENTSCHLER, Josiah SR Saline 42.52
6 KENNINGS, Peter JR Fenton 43.18
7 YANG, Derek JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 45.07
8 MANNEN, Hunter SR Pinckney 46.42
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#34 Boys 900m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 TEAM, Saline Saline 2:04.93 10
2 TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor Pioneer 2:09.28 8
3 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 2:11.04 6
4 TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northern 2:15.80 5
5 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 2:17.60 4
6 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown Woodh 2:18.22 3
7 TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc 2:19.46 2
8 TEAM, Fraser Fraser 2:19.85 1
9 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dakota 2:20.41

10 TEAM, Canton Canton 2:21.46
11 TEAM, Dexter Dexter 2:24.57
12 TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Huron 2:26.54

TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'B' NT
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NT
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Heights R NT
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin Luther NT
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NT
TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churchill NT
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'B' NT
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NT
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NT
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon East NT
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Rogers NT
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne Memorial NT
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#1 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 FOSTER, Nick SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:22.10 2(1) 10
2 DEKRAKER, Anthony JR Saline 4:22.70 2(2) 8
3 SCHAFER, Jack SR Adrian 4:26.20 2(3) 6
4 LIEBERMAN, Matthew SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:27.00 2(4) 5
5 KANIPE, Miles SR Dexter 4:28.80 2(5) 3.5
5 SHELLEY, Jack SR Dexter 4:28.80 2(5) 3.5
7 STINE, Steven SR Fraser 4:31.10 2(7) 2
8 TALBOTT, Ryan SR Pinckney 4:33.20 2(8) 1
9 ATKINSON, Spencer SR Grand Blanc 4:35.40 2(9)

10 NISHIOKA, Jevin SO Saline Northern 4:35.80 1(1)
11 FEDOLAK, Chase SR Macomb Dakota 4:37.60 2(10)
12 BEHRING, Nick JR Romeo 4:38.20 2(11)
13 STINTZI, Gavin SO Adrian 4:39.10 2(12)
13 FAQI, Mohamed JR Toledo Rogers 4:39.10 2(12)
15 CARICHNER, Aidan SR Saline 4:39.90 2(14)
16 OPDYCKE, Tyler SR Livonia Churchill 4:40.30 2(15)
17 KOERSCHNER, Evan SR Saline Northern 4:40.71 1(2)
18 JASTER, Joshua SR Macomb Dakota 4:42.00 2(16)
19 DOBAR, Dash SR Livonia Churchill 4:42.80 2(17)
20 ST. JOHN, Jarrett JR Romeo 4:43.73 1(3)
21 DAY, Nolan SO Fenton 4:44.90 1(4)
22 JESSE, Adam FR Fenton 4:45.36 1(5)
23 BARBER, Blake SR Wayne Memorial 4:46.26 1(6)
24 WRIGHT, Kaheem SO Brownstown Woodh 4:47.92 1(7)
25 WISEMAN, Logan SO Pinckney 4:52.36 1(8)
26 FINTON, Lucas JR Grand Blanc 4:52.51 1(9)
27 HOFFMEYER, Grant FR Canton 4:53.55 1(10)
28 ANDREWS, Shane JR Canton 4:53.95 1(11)
29 GATON, John JR Wayne Memorial 4:56.11 1(12)
30 LEWIS, Matt SO Brownstown Woodh 5:02.22 1(13)
31 CAIRNEY, Brendan FR Fraser 5:10.71 1(14)
32 AGEE, Kenar JR Romulus 5:18.09 1(15)
33 GLENN, Dillon SO Romulus 5:57.73 1(16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 NISHIOKA, Jevin SO Saline Northern 4:35.80
2 KOERSCHNER, Evan SR Saline Northern 4:40.71
3 ST. JOHN, Jarrett JR Romeo 4:43.73
4 DAY, Nolan SO Fenton 4:44.90
5 JESSE, Adam FR Fenton 4:45.36
6 BARBER, Blake SR Wayne Memorial 4:46.26
7 WRIGHT, Kaheem SO Brownstown Woodh 4:47.92
8 WISEMAN, Logan SO Pinckney 4:52.36
9 FINTON, Lucas JR Grand Blanc 4:52.51
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#1 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
10 HOFFMEYER, Grant FR Canton 4:53.55
11 ANDREWS, Shane JR Canton 4:53.95
12 GATON, John JR Wayne Memorial 4:56.11
13 LEWIS, Matt SO Brownstown Woodh 5:02.22
14 CAIRNEY, Brendan FR Fraser 5:10.71
15 AGEE, Kenar JR Romulus 5:18.09
16 GLENN, Dillon SO Romulus 5:57.73
Section 2 of 2
1 FOSTER, Nick SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:22.10
2 DEKRAKER, Anthony JR Saline 4:22.70
3 SCHAFER, Jack SR Adrian 4:26.20
4 LIEBERMAN, Matthew SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:27.00
5 KANIPE, Miles SR Dexter 4:28.80
5 SHELLEY, Jack SR Dexter 4:28.80
7 STINE, Steven SR Fraser 4:31.10
8 TALBOTT, Ryan SR Pinckney 4:33.20
9 ATKINSON, Spencer SR Grand Blanc 4:35.40

10 FEDOLAK, Chase SR Macomb Dakota 4:37.60
11 BEHRING, Nick JR Romeo 4:38.20
12 STINTZI, Gavin SO Adrian 4:39.10
12 FAQI, Mohamed JR Toledo Rogers 4:39.10
14 CARICHNER, Aidan SR Saline 4:39.90
15 OPDYCKE, Tyler SR Livonia Churchill 4:40.30
16 JASTER, Joshua SR Macomb Dakota 4:42.00
17 DOBAR, Dash SR Livonia Churchill 4:42.80
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#17 Boys 1600m SMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Grand Blanc (A) 3:37.44 3(1) 10
2 Saline (A) 3:38.44 3(2) 8
3 Pinckney (A) 3:41.27 3(3) 6
4 Romeo (A) 3:43.39 3(4) 5
5 Livonia Churchill (A) 3:47.03 3(5) 4
6 Romulus (A) 3:47.70 1(1) 3
7 Saline Northern (A) 3:49.49 3(6) 2
8 Fenton (A) 3:49.62 3(7) 1
9 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 3:50.50 2(1)

10 Canton (A) 3:57.00 2(2)
11 Fraser (A) 3:58.90 2(3)
12 Dexter (A) 3:59.10 1(2)
13 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:00.16 3(8)
14 Toledo Rogers (A) 4:06.20 2(4)
15 South Lyon East (A) 4:08.90 1(3)
16 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 4:13.60 2(5)
17 Adrian (A) 4:21.90 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 Romulus (A) 3:47.70
2 Dexter (A) 3:59.10
3 South Lyon East (A) 4:08.90

Section 2 of 3
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 3:50.50
2 Canton (A) 3:57.00
3 Fraser (A) 3:58.90
4 Toledo Rogers (A) 4:06.20
5 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 4:13.60
6 Adrian (A) 4:21.90

Section 3 of 3
1 Grand Blanc (A) 3:37.44
2 Saline (A) 3:38.44
3 Pinckney (A) 3:41.27
4 Romeo (A) 3:43.39
5 Livonia Churchill (A) 3:47.03
6 Saline Northern (A) 3:49.49
7 Fenton (A) 3:49.62
8 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:00.16
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#15 Boys 800m SMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Grand Blanc (A) 1:37.59 2(1) 10
Pinckney (A) 1:39.26 2(2) 8
Fenton (A) 1:40.10 1(1) 6
Livonia Churchill (A) 1:40.76 1(2) 5
Macomb Dakota (A) 1:41.14 2(3) 4
Saline Northern (A) 1:41.81 1(3) 3
Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:42.06 2(4) 2
South Lyon East (A) 1:42.12 2(5) 1
Wayne Memorial (A) 1:42.56 2(6)
Canton (A) 1:43.16 1(4)
Fraser (A) 1:46.12 2(7)
Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:47.17 1(5)
Adrian (A) 1:48.50 1(6)
Romulus (A) 1:49.00 1(7)
Romeo (A) 1:49.03 1(8)
Saline (A) DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 Fenton (A) 1:40.10
2 Livonia Churchill (A) 1:40.76
3 Saline Northern (A) 1:41.81
4 Canton (A) 1:43.16
5 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:47.17
6 Adrian (A) 1:48.50
7 Romulus (A) 1:49.00
8 Romeo (A) 1:49.03

Section 2 of 2
1 Grand Blanc (A) 1:37.59
2 Pinckney (A) 1:39.26
3 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:41.14
4 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:42.06
5 South Lyon East (A) 1:42.12
6 Wayne Memorial (A) 1:42.56
7 Fraser (A) 1:46.12

Saline (A) DNF
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#7 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Grand Blanc (A) 43.80 3(1) 10
2 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 44.00 3(2) 8
3 Fraser (A) 44.10 3(3) 6
4 Pinckney (A) 44.20 3(4) 5
5 Romulus (A) 44.48 1(1) 4
6 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 44.80 3(5) 3
7 Canton (A) 45.00 2(1) 1.5
7 Livonia Churchill (A) 45.00 3(6) 1.5
9 Saline (A) 45.10 3(7)

10 Fenton (A) 45.60 2(2)
11 Adrian (A) 45.70 2(3)
12 Toledo Rogers (A) 46.00 2(4)
13 South Lyon East (A) 46.70 2(5)
13 Saline Northern (A) 46.70 2(5)
15 Macomb Dakota (A) 46.90 3(8)
16 Romeo (A) 47.69 1(2)
17 Dexter (A) 48.63 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 Romulus (A) 44.48
2 Romeo (A) 47.69
3 Dexter (A) 48.63

Section 2 of 3
1 Canton (A) 45.00
2 Fenton (A) 45.60
3 Adrian (A) 45.70
4 Toledo Rogers (A) 46.00
5 South Lyon East (A) 46.70
5 Saline Northern (A) 46.70

Section 3 of 3
1 Grand Blanc (A) 43.80
2 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 44.00
3 Fraser (A) 44.10
4 Pinckney (A) 44.20
5 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 44.80
6 Livonia Churchill (A) 45.00
7 Saline (A) 45.10
8 Macomb Dakota (A) 46.90
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#19 Boys 4000m DMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 10:35.49 10
2 Romeo (A) 10:42.76 8
3 Fenton (A) 10:51.35 6
4 Saline (A) 10:55.53 5
5 Pinckney (A) 11:13.07 4
6 Macomb Dakota (A) 11:14.46 3
7 Saline Northern (A) 11:25.37 2
8 Livonia Churchill (A) 11:25.72 1
9 Adrian (A) 11:27.64

10 Fraser (A) 11:40.52
11 Canton (A) 11:43.70
12 Wayne Memorial (A) 11:51.33
13 Grand Blanc (A) 11:59.74
14 South Lyon East (A) 12:03.81
15 Dexter (A) 12:14.16
16 Dexter 'B' (A) 12:21.66
17 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 12:22.29

Romulus (A) DNS
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#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Saline (A) 3:23.50 3(1) 10
2 Grand Blanc (A) 3:26.28 3(2) 8
3 Pinckney (A) 3:29.18 3(3) 6
4 Livonia Churchill (A) 3:31.07 3(4) 5
5 Fenton (A) 3:35.10 2(1) 4
6 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 3:36.00 3(5) 3
7 Romeo (A) 3:36.51 3(6) 2
8 Canton (A) 3:36.89 3(7) 1
9 Adrian (A) 3:36.90 2(2)

10 Saline Northern (A) 3:37.04 3(8)
11 Romulus (A) 3:38.41 1(1)
12 Dexter (A) 3:39.11 1(2)
13 Fraser (A) 3:41.00 2(3)
14 South Lyon East (A) 3:41.40 2(4)
15 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 3:42.40 2(5)
16 Toledo Rogers (A) 3:47.10 2(6)
17 Macomb Dakota (A) 3:49.86 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 Romulus (A) 3:38.41
2 Dexter (A) 3:39.11
3 Macomb Dakota (A) 3:49.86

Section 2 of 3
1 Fenton (A) 3:35.10
2 Adrian (A) 3:36.90
3 Fraser (A) 3:41.00
4 South Lyon East (A) 3:41.40
5 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 3:42.40
6 Toledo Rogers (A) 3:47.10

Section 3 of 3
1 Saline (A) 3:23.50
2 Grand Blanc (A) 3:26.28
3 Pinckney (A) 3:29.18
4 Livonia Churchill (A) 3:31.07
5 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 3:36.00
6 Romeo (A) 3:36.51
7 Canton (A) 3:36.89
8 Saline Northern (A) 3:37.04
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Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Saline SALI 89
2 Grand Blanc GRBL 79.5
3 Pinckney PINC 61
4 Ann Arbor Pioneer AAP 55
5 Fenton FENT 53
6 Macomb Dakota DAKO 46
6 Livonia Churchill CHUR 46
8 Brownstown Woodhaven BWOO 29.5
9 Saline Northern SALN 22.5
10 Fraser FRAS 22
11 Canton CAN 17.5
12 Adrian ADRI 17
13 Romeo ROM 15
14 Dexter DEXT 12
15 Romulus ROMU 11
16 Wayne Memorial WAME 5
17 South Lyon East EAST 2
17 Toledo Rogers ROGE 2
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Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer AAP 105
2 Livonia Churchill CHUR 56
3 Saline SALI 45
4 Fenton FENT 40
5 Grand Blanc GRBL 38
6 Macomb Dakota DAKO 37
7 Brownstown Woodhaven BWOO 36
8 Pinckney PINC 32
9 Dexter DEXT 27
10 South Lyon East EAST 21
11 Romulus ROMU 20
11 AA Pioneer 'B' AAPB 20
13 Wayne Memorial WAME 18
14 Ann Arbor Huron AAHR 17
14 Dearborn Heights Robichaud ROBI 17
16 Romeo ROM 16
17 Fraser FRAS 14
18 Saline Northern SALN 8
18 Dexter 'B' DEXB 8
20 Toledo Rogers ROGE 5
20 Liv. Churchill 'B' LICB 5
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